JUNE SHOW

Traditional Dressage Tests

Lisa Krause

Kathy Bayer

Brittany Doerfer

Lisa Zurn

Lisa Zurn

Stacey Gorman

Dawn Main

Kristin Kubch

Western Dressage

Julie Powell

Pat Lancour

Tamara Pooch

Pat Lancour

Jennifer Bull*

Brittany Doerfer

Jennifer Bull*

Jayne Bradford*

Working Equitation
Crystal Lee Short
Dawn Main

Kris Blacklock

Andrea Marcinkus

Kris Blacklock

IN-HAND & TRAIL

Caitlyn Fritsch

Horse Name

Emmie

"Henry"

"pp"

Only Sweet Talk

Only Sweet Talk

Paint a Masquerade

RF Adalia
CMF Royal Diamond

Miss Tari Nic

Leasa

Wyatt

Hesa Grand Slam

"pg"

Scotch's Big Red

Troika's Mickey Midnight

RFR the Quiteman
RF Adalia
Beon Ocean Blue

Rorschach Valentine

Beon Ocean Blue

Ray

Tests

Intro Test test b

Training Level test 1

Training Level test 1

Training level Test 1

TrainingLevel Test 2

Training level Test 3

1st level test 1

1st level test 1

Intro Level Test 1

Intro Level Test 1

Intro Level test 4

Intro Level test 4

Basic Level Test 2

Basic Level test 2

Level 1-Test1

Level 1 test 2

Intro
Intro
Intro

Intro

Novice A

In-hand test 1

Points

100.5

125.5

143

147

164

134.5

161
177

Scratched
153

127.5
131

153
145.5

197

159.5

139
167.5
174
148.5

152.5

157

%

62.81%

54.57%

62.17%

63.91%

63.08%

61.14%

59.63%
65.56%

69.55%

60.71%
62.38%

66.52%
63.26%

72.96%

56.96%

55.60%
67.00%
69.60%
59.40%

66.30%

60.38%

Placing

1st

3rd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd
1st

Ist

2nd
1st

1st
2nd

Ist

Ist

4th
2nd
Ist
3rd

Ist

2nd



Victoria Fritsch

Jayne Bradford*

Michelle Rasmussen*

Annabelle Rasmussen

Michelle Rasmussen*

Annabelle Rasmussen

Caitlyn Fritsch

Victoria Fritsch

Michelle Rasmussen*

Michelle Rasmussen*

MUSICAL FREESTYLE

Tamara Pooch

Jayne Bradford*

TEAM DRESSAGE

Stacey Gorman

Cinnamon

Troika's Mickey Midnight

Charity

Glory

Tigger

Tigger

Ray

Cinnamon

Tigger
Charity

Leasa

Troika's Mickey Midnight

Paint a Masquerade

In-hand test 1

In-hand test 2

FS In-hand Test 1

FS In-hand test 1

FS LIB In-hand test 1

Trail Test 1

Trail Test 1

Trail Test 1

Trail test 2
Trail Test 2

Western Basic test

Western Level 1

Pas De Deux Training

174.5

235

172.5

155

176

113

90

124.5

167.5
146

167

202

124

67.12% 1st

73.44% 1st

66.35% 1st

59.61% 2nd

67.69% 1st

55.94% 2nd

44.55% 3rd

61.63% 1st

72.20% 1st
62.93% 2nd

59.69% 1st

59.41% 1st

62% 1st



AUGUST SHOW

Traditional Dresage Tests

Nyssa Sheridan

Nyssa Sheridan

Dawn Main

Western Dressage

Pat Lancour
Pat Lancour

Crystal Short

Erin Odean

Working Equitation

Crystal Lee Short
Dawn Main

In-Hand

Claudia Shipshock

Horse Name

No Greater Honor

No Greater Honor

RF Adalia

Wyatt
Wyatt

RFF the Quiteman

Boonafide Flirt

RFR the Quiteman
RF Adalia

Baroncrest Emilita

Tests

Training Level Test 2

Training Level Test 3

1st level test 1

Intro Level Test 1
Intro Level Test 2

Intro Level Test 3

Basic Level Test 1

WE Intro
WE Intro

In-hand Test 5

Points

162

132

169.5

140.5
121.5

130

151

137.5
154.5

178.5






%

62.31%

60%

62.78%

63.86%
67.50%

65%

62.92%

55%
61.80%

61.55%

Placing

OCTOBER SHOW
Name

TRADITIONAL DRESSAGE
Brittany Doerfer
Brittany Doerfer

Ted Randelzhofer
Susan Barry

Ted Randelzhofer
WESTERN DRESSAGE
Kim Dolan

Kim Dolan

Brittany Doerfer
Susan Barry

WORKING EQUITATION

Crystal Short

Horse Name

Lil Penny Blackburn
Lil Penny Blackburn
Psych

Cuba Libre

Psych

Grady

Grady

Lil Penny Blackburn

Cuba Libre

RFR The Quiteman






Breed

Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Arabian

Missouri Fox Trotter

Arabian

Gypsy

Gypsy

Quarter Horse

Missouri Fox Trotter

Arabian

Class

Training Level test 1A
Training Level test 1B
Training Level test 1
Training Level Test 1

Training Level test 2

Intro Level Test 1

Intro Level Test 2

Basic Level Test 2

Basic Level Test 3

Intro

Score

143
147
154
146

160.5

130

109

142

130

153

62.17%
63.91%
66.96%
63.48%

61.73%

59.09%

60.56%

61.74%

65%

61.20%

Wk, NN D



