- 1	1	11				$\sim$	۱ ۸	,
J	U	IΝ	I۲	ς	н	()	w	ı

Caitlyn Fritsch

Ray

JUNE SHOW					
Traditional Dressage Tests	Horse Name	Tests	Points	%	Placing
Lisa Krause	Emmie	Intro Test test b	100.5	62.81%	1st
Kathy Bayer	"Henry"	Training Level test 1	125.5	54.57%	2rd
	"PB"	Training Level test 1	143	62.17%	
Brittany Doerfer Lisa Zurn	Only Sweet Talk	Training level Test 1	143	63.91%	
LISA ZUITI	Offig Sweet Talk	Training level Test 1	147	03.91%	151
Lisa Zurn	Only Sweet Talk	TrainingLevel Test 2	164	63.08%	1st
Stacey Gorman	Paint a Masquerade	Training level Test 3	134.5	61.14%	1st
Dawn Main	RF Adalia	1st level test 1	161	59.63%	2nd
Kristin Kubch	CMF Royal Diamond	1st level test 1	177	65.56%	1st
Western Dressage					
Western Dressage					
Julie Powell	Miss Tari Nic	Intro Level Test 1	Scratched		
Pat Lancour		Intro Level Test 1	153	69.55%	1st
Tamara Pooch	Leasa	Intro Level test 4	127.5	60.71%	2nd
Pat Lancour	Wyatt	Intro Level test 4	131	62.38%	1st
Jennifer Bull*	Hesa Grand Slam	Basic Level Test 2	153	66.52%	1st
Brittany Doerfer	"PB"	Basic Level test 2	145.5	63.26%	2nd
Jennifer Bull*	Scotch's Big Red	Level 1 - Test 1	197	72.96%	1st
Jayne Bradford*	Troika's Mickey Midnight	Level 1 test 2	159.5	56.96%	1ct
Jayric Bradioid	Tronka 3 Wilekey Wildinghe	LEVEL I LEST Z	133.3	30.30%	130
Working Equitation					
Counted Law Chart	DED 4h o C. November	lakes	422	EE 6001	4+1-
Crystal Lee Short	RFR the Quiteman	Intro	139	55.60%	
Dawn Main Kris Blacklock	RF Adalia	Intro	167.5	67.00%	
	Beon Ocean Blue	Intro	174	69.60%	
Andrea Marcinkus	Rorschach Valentine	Intro	148.5	59.40%	ora .
Kris Blacklock	Beon Ocean Blue	Novice A	152.5	66.30%	1st
IN-HAND & TRAIL					

In-hand test 1

157 60.38% 2nd

Victoria Fritsch	Cinnamon	In-hand test 1	174.5	67.12% 1st
Jayne Bradford*	Troika's Mickey Midnight	In-hand test 2	235	73.44% 1st
Michelle Rasmussen*	Charity	FS In-hand Test 1	172.5	66.35% 1st
Annabelle Rasmussen	Glory	FS In-hand test 1	155	59.61% 2nd
Michelle Rasmussen*	Tigger	FS LIB In-hand test 1	176	67.69% 1st
Annabelle Rasmussen	Tigger	Trail Test 1	113	55.94% 2nd
Caitlyn Fritsch	Ray	Trail Test 1	90	44.55% 3rd
Victoria Fritsch	Cinnamon	Trail Test 1	124.5	61.63% 1st
Michelle Rasmussen*	Tigger	Trail test 2	167.5	72.20% 1st
Michelle Rasmussen*	Charity	Trail Test 2	146	62.93% 2nd
MUSICAL FREESTYLE				
Tamara Pooch	Leasa	Western Basic test	167	59.69% 1st
Jayne Bradford*	Troika's Mickey Midnight	Western Level 1	202	59.41% 1st
TEAM DRESSAGE				
Stacey Gorman	Paint a Masquerade	Pas De Deux Training	124	62% 1st

Λ	UG	ווכו	「 C L	40	۱۸/
-	יראנו	いい	. ЭГ	11	vv

Traditional Dresage Tests	Horse Name	Tests	Points
Nyssa Sheridan	No Greater Honor	Training Level Test 2	162
Nyssa Sheridan	No Greater Honor	Training Level Test 3	132
Dawn Main	RF Adalia	1st level test 1	169.5
Western Dressage			
Pat Lancour Pat Lancour	Wyatt Wyatt	Intro Level Test 1 Intro Level Test 2	140.5 121.5
Crystal Short	RFF the Quiteman	Intro Level Test 3	130
Erin Odean	Boonafide Flirt	Basic Level Test 1	151
Working Equitation			
- '			
Crystal Lee Short Dawn Main	RFR the Quiteman RF Adalia	WE Intro WE Intro	137.5 154.5
In-Hand			
	Devenous E. W.	to be a different	470 5
Claudia Shipshock	Baroncrest Emilita	In-hand Test 5	178.5

%	Placing		OCTOBER SHOW Name TRADITIONAL DRESSAGE	Horse Name
			Brittany Doerfer Brittany Doerfer Ted Randelzhofer Susan Barry	Lil Penny Blackburn Lil Penny Blackburn Psych Cuba Libre
62.31%	1	1		
60%	,	1	Ted Randelzhofer	Psych
00%		L	WESTERN DRESSAGE	
62.78%	1	1	Kim Dolan	Grady
			Kim Dolan	Grady
63.86%	1	1	Brittany Doerfer	Lil Penny Blackburn
67.50%		1	Susan Barry	Cuba Libre
65%	1	1	WORKING EQUITATION	
62.92%	1	1	Crystal Short	RFR The Quiteman

55% 61.80%

Breed	Class	Score		
Quarter Horse Quarter Horse Arabian Missouri Fox Trotter	Training Level test 1A Training Level test 1B Training Level test 1 Training Level Test 1	143 147 154 146	62.17% 63.91% 66.96% 63.48%	4 2 1 3
Arabian	Training Level test 2	160.5	61.73%	1
Gypsy	Intro Level Test 1	130	59.09%	1
Gypsy	Intro Level Test 2	109	60.56%	1
Quarter Horse	Basic Level Test 2	142	61.74%	1
Missouri Fox Trotter	Basic Level Test 3	130	65%	1
Arabian	Intro	153	61.20%	1